
Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

03/10/14

To Meet Major Event (ME) Eligibility
Members Must Have A 20 Score  History And competed in Five
MHMGC 18 Hole Events To  Meet Major Event (ME) Eligibility

# Member ME Member ME Member ME

1 AKLEY, BART 0 41 HENDERSON, GEORGE E 81 PIERCE, BILL E

2 ALLEY,RICHARD 1 42 HOFFMAN, DON E 82 POINDEXTER, JIM E

3 ALLRED, RANDY E 43 HOLEVAR, JOHN E 83 PURCELL, JOE 0

4 ANDERSON, LARRY E 44 HOLTON, KEN E 84 RAINEY, BRIAN E. E

5 AUGELLI, DONALD E 45 HOMES, FRED E 85 RIETZ JOE E

6 BAILIE, ROBERT 4 46 HOULIHAN,TOM 2 86 RITZ ,STEVEN E

7 BESHERS, BUD E 47 HOUSE, ALBERT E 87 ROBBINS, TIM E

8 BOHANNON, BILL E 48 HUTTER, RON 0 88 ROSDAHL, KEITH L. E

9 BOMBARDIERI, ERNIE E 49 JACOBS, ROSS E 89 ROSKOPF, DONNY E

10 BORYCA, EMIL 1 50 JOHNSTONE, KARL E 90 ROSS, MIKE E

11 BRAGG, CHRIS E 51 KAONI, SAM E 91 RUCKER, ED E

12 BRAGG. DEAN E 52 KASEMEIER, BRUCE E 92 SARTI, MIKE E

13 BROWN, TIMOTHY E 53 KONECKY, RON E 93 SCHMIDT, MARC E

14 CALDWELL, KEVEN E 54 LIEBACH, SHEL E 94 SCHNITZIUS, BRENT (15) 4

15 CAROLI, BOB 3 55 LILLEY TOM E 95 SENTE, FRANK E

16 CASPER, BOB E 56 LINDBERG, DOUG E 96 SIMS, TERRY E

17 CHAMP, JEFF 4 57 LITTLE, MIKE E 97 SKIPPER, STERLING E

18 CLEMENS, JIM (12) 4 58 LUDWIG, SCOTT E 98 SNYDER, BENJAMIN E

19 CLUSTKA, STEVE E 59 MABARAK, KEN E 99 SPAIN, DAVE E

20 CONNER, JOHN E 60 MAISONNEUVE, MIKE E 100 STAZENSKI, SONNY E

21 COVAULT, COLLIN E 61 MANCHA, STEVE E 101 STURDEVANT, RIC E

22 COWDEN, DONNY (7) 0 62 MARKHAM, MARK E 102 SUNDT, PETER E

23 CRITTENDON, TAYLOR E 63 MARKHAM, SCOTT E 103 THOMAS, SCOTT T. E

24 CURTIS, COLTON 2 64 MARTINEZ, BRUCE E 104 THORNHILL, JOE 0

25 DAGGETT, PAT 1 65 MAZZELLA, JACK 0 105 TRENGOVE, RAY E

26 DAVID, JIM E 66 MCCLURE, MIKE E 106 TUBERVILLE, DAYTON E

27 DENTON, PAT E 67 MEDIEBLES ALBERT SR E 107 TYSON, FRANK E

28 DIAZ, CARLOS E 68 MEINHOLZ, TOM E 108 VAN DEVENTER, JOHN E

29 DORN, CRAIG E 69 MILLER, KENNETH 4 109 VICK, RON E

30 FISHER, DAVE E 70 MORAN, GARY E 110 WARE, BILL 3

31 FLYNN, TERRY 1 71 MORSE, BOB 2 111 WATSON, JERRY E

32 FRASIER, DAVE E 72 ODORFER, RICK E 112 WILLINGER, MIKE E

33 FULKERSON, BILL 3 73 ODORFER, RICKY E 113

34 GIBSON, JOHN (0) 3 74 OLSEN, JAMES 0 114

35 GILMORE, RICHARD 3 75 ORSUA, RON E 115

36 GOMEZ, TIM E 76 ORTIZ, BRUCE E 116

37 GREENLEE, MATT 0 77 OSVOG, DENNIS E 117

38 HADLEY, GARY E 78 PAIANO, BILL 1 118

39 HARNER, HAL (15) 4 79 PANE, CHRIS E 119

40 HARPER, CHUCK E 80 PEYTON, BOB 3 120



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

AKLEY, BART 0

ALLEY,RICHARD 1

ALLRED, RANDY E

ANDERSON, LARRY E

AUGELLI, DONALD E

BAILIE, ROBERT 4

BESHERS, BUD E

BOHANNON, BILL E

BOMBARDIERI, ERNIE E

BORYCA, EMIL 1

BRAGG, CHRIS E

BRAGG. DEAN E

BROWN, TIMOTHY E

CALDWELL, KEVEN E

CAROLI, BOB 3

CASPER, BOB E

CHAMP, JEFF 4

CLEMENS, JIM (12) 4

CLUSTKA, STEVE E

CONNER, JOHN E

COVAULT, COLLIN E

COWDEN, DONNY (7) 0

CRITTENDON, TAYLOR E

CURTIS, COLTON 2

DAGGETT, PAT 1

DAVID, JIM E

DENTON, PAT E

DIAZ, CARLOS E

DORN, CRAIG E

FISHER, DAVE E

FLYNN, TERRY 1

FRASIER, DAVE E

FULKERSON, BILL 3

GIBSON, JOHN (0) 3

GILMORE, RICHARD 3

GOMEZ, TIM E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

GREENLEE, MATT 0

HADLEY, GARY E

HARNER, HAL (15) 4

HARPER, CHUCK E

HENDERSON, GEORGE E

HOFFMAN, DON E

HOLEVAR, JOHN E

HOLTON, KEN E

HOMES, FRED E

HOULIHAN,TOM 2

HOUSE, ALBERT E

HUTTER, RON 0

JACOBS, ROSS E

JOHNSTONE, KARL E

KAONI, SAM E

KASEMEIER, BRUCE E

KONECKY, RON E

LIEBACH, SHEL E

LILLEY TOM E

LINDBERG, DOUG E

LITTLE, MIKE E

LUDWIG, SCOTT E

MABARAK, KEN E

MAISONNEUVE, MIKE E

MANCHA, STEVE E

MARKHAM, MARK E

MARKHAM, SCOTT E

MARTINEZ, BRUCE E

MAZZELLA, JACK 0

MCCLURE, MIKE E

MEDIEBLES ALBERT SR E

MEINHOLZ, TOM E

MILLER, KENNETH 4

MORAN, GARY E

MORSE, BOB 2

ODORFER, RICK E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

ODORFER, RICKY E

OLSEN, JAMES 0

ORSUA, RON E

ORTIZ, BRUCE E

OSVOG, DENNIS E

PAIANO, BILL 1

PANE, CHRIS E

PEYTON, BOB 3

PIERCE, BILL E

POINDEXTER, JIM E

PURCELL, JOE 0

RAINEY, BRIAN E. E

RIETZ JOE E

RITZ ,STEVEN E

ROBBINS, TIM E

ROSDAHL, KEITH L. E

ROSKOPF, DONNY E

ROSS, MIKE E

RUCKER, ED E

SARTI, MIKE E

SCHMIDT, MARC E

SCHNITZIUS, BRENT (15) 4

SENTE, FRANK E

SIMS, TERRY E

SKIPPER, STERLING E

SNYDER, BENJAMIN E

SPAIN, DAVE E

STAZENSKI, SONNY E

STURDEVANT, RIC E

SUNDT, PETER E

THOMAS, SCOTT T. E

THORNHILL, JOE 0

TRENGOVE, RAY E

TUBERVILLE, DAYTON E

TYSON, FRANK E

VAN DEVENTER, JOHN E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

VICK, RON E

WARE, BILL 3

WATSON, JERRY E

WILLINGER, MIKE E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

AKLEY, BART 0

ALLEY,RICHARD 1

ALLRED, RANDY E

ANDERSON, LARRY E

ANDERSON, SAM 2

AUGELLI, DONALD E

BAILIE, ROBERT 2

BESHERS, BUD E

BOHANNON, BILL E

BOMBARDIERI, BRIAN E

BOMBARDIERI, ERNIE E

BORYCA, EMIL 0

BRAGG, CHRIS E

BRAGG. DEAN E

BRENT SCHNITZIUS 0

BROWN, TIMOTHY E

CAROLI, BOB 3

CASELLA, TOM 1

CASPER, BOB E

CHAMP, JEFF 4

CLEMENS, JIM (12) 4

CLUSTKA, STEVE E

CONNER, JOHN E

COVAULT, COLLIN E

CRITTENDON, TAYLOR E

DAGGETT, PAT 0

DAVID, JIM E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

DENTON, PAT E

DORN, CRAIG E

FISHER, DAVE E

FLYNN, TERRY 1

FRASIER, DAVE E

FULKERSON, BILL 3

GILMORE, RICHARD 0

GOMEZ, TIM (18) 4

HADLEY, GARY E

HANSEN, RON 0

HARNER, HAL 0

HARPER, CHUCK E

HENDERSON, GEORGE E

HOFFMAN, DON E

HOLTON, KEN E

HOMES, FRED E

HOULIHAN,TOM 2

HOUSE, ALBERT E

HUTTER, RON 0

JACOBS, ROSS E

JOHNSTONE, KARL E

KAONI, SAM E

KASEMEIER, BRUCE E

KONECKY, RON E

LIEBACH, SHEL E

LILLEY TOM E

LINDBERG, DOUG E

LITTLE, MIKE E

LUDWIG, SCOTT E

MABARAK, KEN E

MAISONNEUVE, MIKE E

MANCHA, STEVE E

MARKHAM, MARK E

MARKHAM, SCOTT E

MARTINEZ, BRUCE E

MAZZELLA, JACK 0



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

MCCLURE, MIKE E

MEDIEBLES ALBERT SR 0

MEINHOLZ, TOM E

MILLER, KENNETH 4

MORAN, GARY E

MORSE, BOB 0

NIORRIS, BRIAN E

ODORFER, RICK E

ODORFER, RICKY E

ORSUA, RON E

ORTIZ, BRUCE E

OSVOG, DENNIS E

PAIANO, BILL 1

PEYTON, BOB 3

PIERCE, BILL E

PITZ, LEONARD 1

POINDEXTER, JIM E

RAINEY, BRIAN E. E

RIETZ JOE E

RITZ, STEVEN E

ROBBINS, TIM E

ROSDAHL, KEITH L. E

ROSKOPF, DONNY E

ROSS, MIKE E

RUCKER, ED E

SARTI, MIKE E

SCHMIDT, MARC 3

SENTE, FRANK 4

SIMS, TERRY E

SKIPPER, STERLING E

SNYDER, BENJAMIN E

SPAIN, DAVE E

STAZENSKI, SONNY E

STURDEVANT, RIC E

SUNDT, PETER E

THOMAS, SCOTT T. E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

TRENGOVE, RAY E

TUBERVILLE, DAYTON E

TYSON, FRANK E

VAN DEVENTER, JOHN E

VICK, RON E

WARE, BILL 3

WATSON, JERRY 4

WILLINGER, MIKE E

CLUSTKA, STEVE E



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility

Anderson, Larry



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility



Mile High Men's Golf Club

Major Event Eligibility


	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Sheet3

